UNOFFICIAL CO

RGO e

Doc#: 1422416079 Fee: $44.00
RHSF Fee:$9.00 APRF Fee: $1.00

Karen A.Yarbrough
Cook County Aecorder of Deeds
Date: 08/12/2014 04:15 PM Pg: 16t 4

Conmitment Number 3213442
Seier's Loan Nunther: 408110420

Thes instrament preparec™hy R oss V) Fosenberg, Bso,, Rosenbery | PA Anornevs Al Lew,
s =k A bt -
'\\'

IR0 Dawards Bosd, Suire 5507 Uincinnan, Ghio 43209 {513 247-G6605,

Aier Revording Reusn To:
service! k.

PNT's Mational Lender Platform
170U CLemington Parkway
Moo Tovwnshin, PA 15108

Matl Pax Spvements To: SNS REALTY GROTP, Lo 2047 W Bebmont Chicage 1L 60614

PROPERTY APPRAISAL ¢ AXAPN PARCEL IDENTIFICATION NUMRER
1 3-25-315-863-100
I INERR Y

B0 162

Fitth Third Mortgage Company, a division of Fifth Third Bank, whosa tnailing address is
S Kingsley Drive Cincinnati OH 45227, hereinafier granier, for $103 230004 Ove Hundred

e T S Bt S G R
SPECIAL WARRANTY

DERD

Frve Thosand Twe flundred Fifty Dotlars and Zero Cents in consideration pards’siants with
sovenants o special warranty o SNS BEALTY GROUP, LLC. hevelpafzer grantee, sadjese oy
s addeess 1 2842 W Belmant Chicajo 1L 85618, the tollowing real proparny:

ALL THATY CERTAIN CONDOMINIUN SEYUATE IN THE COUNTY OF CGOK.
ATATE OF HLLENGIS, BEING ENOWY AND DESIGNATED AS FOLLOWS: paRCrL
LOUNIT G9 I 2818 220 N WILLETTS CONDOMINIUMS AS DELINEATED ON A
SURVEY ATTACHED TO THE DECLARATION OF COXBOMINIUM RECORDED
A DOCUMENT YUMBER 0636109088, BEING 4 PORTION OF: LOTS 10 AND 17 IN
BLOCK 2 N STOREY AND ALIEN'S MILWAUKER AVENUE ABDITI ON TO
CHE AGO. BEING A SUBDIVISION OF 5.9 ACRES IN THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER
GF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE

Pruporry Address s I5IR N Willers Ct 4 G5 Chicago i1 60647-9508

T R 0 e i e e St i S g 5ot 380 b i R s Rk bk e SRt 4 e AR i i £




COUNTY TaX

1422416079 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

13 FARY Gf"l*' THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUN Iy, ILLINGIS,
PARCEL 2 THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO THFE USE OF G, A LI\HFLD COMMON
EiE .” N AR DELINEATED  ON  THE SURVEY  ATTACHED TO THE
DECLARATION ‘\F(Hﬂ‘s%lf} BECORDED A8 BOQCUMENT NUMBER 9636109686,
E“léa l L3 NON EXCLUSIVE FASEMENTS FOR THY BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 FOR
INGHENS, EGR E*‘“s LK AND ENJOVRENT AS CREATED BY DPERATION AND
RECIFROCAL DASUMENT AND MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT RECORDED A5
BOCUMENT NUMBER 0536109078 SITUATED IN CO0K COUNTY, ILLINGIS,

Pragrerty Adiress e 3378 N Willefs £ 62 % Chicaco {1 506479508

selley mahes no epreseniations o warmiies. of any kind or naturs whatsoe

O, olner

i

Ure condiion pithe tile of the pronersy 29ior 1o the dwe the sellor acquired utle.

Che rzal ploptety deseribed above iy o nveved subject to the foliowing: Al ¢

an thiose 261 Wit ubsve whctien expressed, imphed. implied oy law, or otherwise, concerning

FARCMIENIS,

covendanis conditions-an 1 resirictions of record: Al legai hichwavs: Zoning, building and other
s, ordinances and regilion:: Real esiale taxes and assessments not vet due and pavable;

R1ghts of ferants in possession,

1O HAVE AND 1O HOLD RS sams together with all and singular the appurienances
“hereunte belonging or in anvwise appena ning, and all the estate. right, ritle interest, fen equily
and clamn whatsoever of the said prantoy, Gther in law or squity, to the only proper use, benetit

and beball nifihbe SrANtes forever.

Crior nsustent reference: 1301415813 /
e,

/

Transfer
662324 Stamp
3712014 1214 $1,107.75

Property Addrea 9 2805 % Willeps £t 8 N Chicago 11 60647-9308R

At i b M AT M e - b b P 514 10 7 s«

dr00193 / Batch 7 760,111
J / 4
/ /.'
S
AU LASUTE S T STATE OF ”.LINO'S on FR':)"L ESTATE
BEAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX\/D REAL ESTATE e @ { TRANSFER T,
e~ TG | TRANSFER TAX x & | TRANS AX
S u A6 S
S| 0005275 = 2| 0010550
S ? =
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX E: ]
E
REVENUE STAMP FP 103042 DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE FP103037




Fifth Third Mavigage Co

1422416079 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Fuevuted » the andersizned on . Decanber 10, 20013

wpany, 2 division of Fifth Third Bank

X Wi 7
: \\\\\\“ JORTG4 (3%///
Q\:‘ ........ .5. ,;“,
S o 5%
IR P “Z
hame, _M- B. MCCOY o :’5,55 h w RA}@ S
", Vice President 108 SE AL :gg
= P
fra: =z NS
S — — S - 1’.?" ,.. '..0 §
//“l 4"”/* ) fea ."'. t\\\\‘\:
,;? g
< Ty, OHI0 N
ittty

A e s S AP ¢

S5 L ature
Stephen Gabbara
A§§'Staﬁikﬁtﬁzas§qenf- =N

Winess Privted Wame

sAalbal . oW
COUNTY OF _ Hamityer
The foregomy  instrument was soxnowledged eture me on Detember 10. 2013 by
e My Wl s Nk President  on beball of Fifth Third
Viertgage Cempaiiy, o division of Fifth Third Rank woo s personally known to me or has
. asidentitication, and furthenmere, teaforementioned person has
wr signature was histher free and volwmaly acifor the Purposes set torh

Ly
LS

produced —_

acknowdedeod tha hisd

M 0% INRTUTCnL

Notary Pubhic

COUNTY/ILLINGIS TRANSFER S TAMP

{H Reguired)

VIORICIPAL THANSFER STARP
(1 Reguiredy
Cection 35-45, Property Tax Code.

EXEAPT wader provizsions of Paragraph

Dlate:

.} TINA JOHNSON
_* Notary Public, State of Ohio
5 My Commissign Expirgs
April 23, 2017

tilive

Buver. Selior o Represen

Property Address is: I518 N Wiklets Ct # G5 Chicapo 11 60647-9508




1422416079 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Plat Act Affidavit

MENTNEMBER

Io(™aie: 7&&3}._ --,,'DC‘*\*".(L__M, - . being m] sworn o oath, stare that FWe own or are
serneyan Bt on bebali of the owner and state that this property A58 N Willets €t s GS Chivasn 11
an ol e Pl L Ch. 763 ILCS 2050 1ib), as the provisions of

wable 1o

fowing albowed exesption (Cirgie the number anp

acting ga

EUALT-SAGE i e attached deed 13 o in vic
B Aetdhonatwopl and s plat i requived des

the atiachod e

Eoothe division of subdivision of land il AR OV HRets o7 B acres or more sz wiich does nol involve any
ehy SRees or aasernelgs of nocess

= bhe dwision of lots and blaNgs of ess than | gere in ay recarded subdivision which dosgnot invoive any new
slreets of casesiiets of aceeas:

o The salbe o exclange G parcels of Tind batweon guwners ol adjeining and copagucus limd

A T e aner ot g B and o ONerest hiercin o use as Tiant of way for ;dil“l} ads or mier pubic
ity A bnes whien Nocs 210 inve e s strecis ot easemerss of ac Cuns

S the enn st ewned Dyrarroad orgher e oo does mot mvalve any mew sirsers or
anTIN WO Bt

& The conviovaree of ape for highway oo ruiwi\a PUFROSES OF granls O convoyances relating 1o the
dedication of fsrd for public use or inatrupnisedt Sing o the vacation of Jand iy ressed with a pubiic wie.

S Lonveyan e mde o correct deserig@ons in prior conyevanies,

5 In i ar traets of Tand following 5 division M1 no mere thap narts o & paticular

4 71958 and norinvelviGp/in new stréets ur easerients of accoss,
9 P less than 3 aoves fron o larger trect when | wrvey 15 made by an Hines Registered

AT .LJ it 1k enaimplion shall not apply to the sale of &) subsequent lots from the same
wnd, ws derermined by the dimensions and cenli lpuration oiahddarger et on October 1, 1973
e ko that this exemprion do2s not mvalidas any local requirementd anklicable to the subdivision oy

sand.

Ciand does nov involve any fand Sivision und is daseribed in the same vianner a3 Gile wy

o

taken by g

AFFLANT furher siafes that fhis affidavit s made for the purpose of mducing the recording of 4 Bevd in the
: ILLINGIS, to accepr e ama
SIIE '}I Favied v met by tie miag ke

hed deed fm‘ pecording, and (e all jocal e drtmens:
3 deed and the kind deseribed thersin

SED and SWORN o belbre me this [@ dav ol wugh\g

CL;'\inc:,LWic ity

h?‘.i’.f_’

o

\\\ II//

TINA JOHNSON
* Notary Public, Stata of Ohie
My Commissmn Expires
April 23, 2017

S g R 5 4 T T A e w0y A e 1 e 5 St bk 20 -




