UNOFKFICIAL COPY

’q;_, !15 .~ Doc#. 2304855043 Fee: $98.00
B b Karen A. Yarbrough
Cook County Clerk
Date: 02/17/2023 01:14 PM Pg: 1 of 4

Dec ID 20230201650715

ST/CO Stamp 0-637-636-432 ST Tax $105.50 CO Tax $52.75
City Stamp 0-400-461-648 City Tax: $1,107.75

WARRANTY DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, “is: the Grantor(s), ), CCRD Global, LLC, organized under the
laws of the State of California, County o Cook and State of INineis, for and in consideration of Ten
Dotlars ($10.00), and other good and valuaole vopsiderations, the receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT<) io Pablo Rueda-Pavedes, &7 séried man

of 26355 (rimue P &M 2/l 6",

(Check Applicable, Strike napplicable)

{0 An individual or Entity GC.LC, Corporation, Etc.)

( ) Tenants in Common

( ) Not as Tenants in Commor but as Joint Tenants with rights of smivivorship
( ) Not as Tenants in Common or Joint Tenants, but as Tenants by the Ex.dr:ty
...the following described real estate, to-wit:,

SEE ATTACHED LEGAL

Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 25-05-104-009-0000
Address of Real Estate: 8729 South Loomis Street, Chicago, 11 60620

Subject to the following restrictions: a) general real estate taxes not yet due and payable; b) zoning laws
and ordinances; ¢) covenants, conditions, restrictions of record, building lines and easements for the use of
public utilities.

Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State
of Illinois.

Dated this _8th Day of __February ,20_23 x

USI

M



2304855043 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY
7

Yariv (Eflboa, Manager

STATE OF \ )

COUNTY OF

1, the varder signed, a Notary Public in and for said Count id, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT,

l . fessonally known to me to be the same
person(s) wiks. names are subscribed to the foregeing instouhesthasfyfuthgxecuted the same, appeared before
me this day in jerson and acknowledged that (he/she/they) sigidd, eaiel, and delivered the said instrument as

(his/heritheir) free aivi voluntary act for the uses and purpose fhe fﬂ? agth, including the release and waiver of
/01 ,,;

the right of homestea.,

Given under my hand and Noiziipi Seal this day of

I Notary Seql ]

Notary Public
This Instrument was prepared by
Russell F. Kazda
17112 S. Oak Park Avenue
Tinley Patk, IL 60477
Future Tax Bills to: Afier recording return document to;

éﬁé&’ féﬂm . M &Aé &M "Z::if@

655 Z&M?M/é Pve FOSS Livammie Aue

Lurbank L l(. (oYsT L owse

COUNTY: 5275 == T ==

& BLMOIS: 10559 CTA: 316.50
R - 38 TOTAL: 158.25 ) TOTAL: 110776 ¢
2505104000000 |20230201650715 | 0-637-636-432 25 D5 104-000-0000 | 2023020650716 | 0400451548

* Total does not include amy applicable penaly or mterest due.




2304855043 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

A notary public of other officer completing this
certificate verifies only the identity of the individual
who signed the document 1o which this certificate is
gttached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or
validity of that document,

State of Galiforni —_ .
County of igﬁ AN LERLES )

[ .
On E;Q,_-B /& &,’_fjtb 33 before ma, _¥azrk Sarafians Notary Public
' o (insert name and title of the officar)

personally appeared __\ii‘-" _\R\ ﬂ ( 2? 1A 6 OP\ .
who proved 1o me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the personés) whose nameisy is/are—
subscribed fo the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/shefttiay executed the same in
histherftheir authorized capacityfies) 'and that by hisfhestheir signature(syon the instrument the
person(sy, or the entity upon behalf o7 walGh the person(gyacted, executed the instrument,

| certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY uncer the laws of the State of California that the foregoing
paragraph is true and correct. ) ,

! ’ N
1w aary Public - Califormia

WITNES tﬁffl'%and and offigis seal. 2 Lo Angeles County

i
ol
r‘:‘ Commnission ¥ 2378046 [
; N ! ‘L ey amm ! Ex0i v Now 6, 2024
Yy | )
@- ‘dl< MM (Seal)

Z i

VAZRIN SARAFIAMS

i
Signature “

VAN




2304855043 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal Description

Lot 8 in Aylward's Subdivision of Lots 14 to 21 in Block 4 in E.L. Brainerd's Subdivision of Blocks 1 to 8
and 11 in W.Q. Cole's Subdivision of the East 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 (except the Southeast 1/4 of the
Southeast 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4) of Section 5, Township 37 North, Range 14, East of the Third
Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

PIN # 25-05-104-009-0000



