™ SPECIAL WARRANTY BIE Iﬁi

.
an?
&

£

+

b

moblNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2322129117 Fee: $107.00
Karen A. Yarbrough
Cook County Clerk

”THF GRANTOR, Cascade Funding Date: 08/09/2023 03:41 PM Pg: 1 of 2

- Mortgage Trust HBS
Dec ID 20230801689942

ST/CO Stamp 0-955-880-240 ST Tax $105.50 CO Tax $52.75
City Stamp 0-045-093-072 City Tax: $1,107.75

A corporaiion oreafed nad existing by virtue

of the laws of the State of  USA, forand

in consideration of Ten Doblass (510,603, in

bard paid, and gursuant 1w awthesty of said

corporation, does, on this X day of]
vy

2073, REMISE, ALIEN |
ANDCONVEY 10 THE GRANTEE, ;
Homeland Group, fne 14333 5. Boulder Dr., Homer Glen, IL 60491 ;

The Tallowing described radt estane simnted in the County of Cook and State of Minols, o wit:

LEGAL DERCRIPTION ATVACHED
TO HAVE AND T HOLD the sei ptamises with all appartenund2s thercunto belonging, The GRANTOR does covenant that it
fins not done or sulfered to be donw anyitime whereby Be sald premises herehy granted are, ot may be, in any manner incumberad,
or charged, except 85 herein recited: and Abat sard premises. against sl persons lawfully claiming, or to claim the same, by,
through, or undes if, WILL WARRANT AND DEFEND, sublecveo:

PERMANENT REAL ESTATE NUMBER: 23-02-130-043-0000

ADDRESS OF REAL E51ATE: WL 585, Chicago, 1L 60628

IN WITHNESS WHEREOE, suid Granior has cansed its tordrate seal 1o be hereto 2iTived, and bas cansed s game to be
signed 10 thess presents by its and attested Oyt the day and year written ghave,

Cuscude Dunding Mortpage Truet HB3S, by PHH
Mortgaze Cooporation, dba PHH Morigage Services,
a5 Attorney--¥act

i Ve

{

T, MY (A

STATE QF TEXAS
COUNTY OF HARL:P

IU\R "’ZA:IF‘S

. o B Nectory Public iy and for the satd County, in fie Stawe
00 HERFBY CERFEY tha TAWANA MAXWILL personatly known to be
of i;gmum Funding Morgage Trus HB3, by PHE Monpage Corporadon éba PHH Morigage
Servaees. 88 Allomey-in-Frel and personally koown by me o be the same persen whose name is
subserited 19 the foregning invrument, appesred detore e this day i persen and signed and delivered
e suigd Dastrutoen e csused the corporaie el of the aforessid corpotation 1o be affized therctn,
puisuenl o authority given by said corporesien, as hisher fee and veluntary aet, and as the free and
voluntary st and deed of said corparaign

AREN MAPLES
" ¢ State of Texas
ramm, Expirad 0501 -202%

557 otory 1D 129408023
” “"""‘_""""‘.-:' EESs od "‘“P.m. d

Wil
x“‘w Pt
N \a <:'19/{' Nmaf&"’”m'

Given under mov hand snd offieisl acal, ty

D et AUESST mzm .-
- . . 15,00 /7045 (&ﬁ
Commission expires 85/ /.‘..__.J = . y ’ﬂ "’; udé

NOTARY PURLIC
This inglrumsnl was prepasad by SESSLER & KEIRNAN PO 385 N Axdinglon Mewhus Rowsd, Sune 305, Aflington Haighis, 1 0004




2322120117 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 35 IM BLOCK 7 1N ODELL'S ADDNTION TO EUCLIE PARK. BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 42 OF
THE NORTHWEST 14 OF SECTION 8 B TOWRNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, 1M COOK GOUNTY, LLINOIS,

421 W, 98" §1,
Chreapo, 1L 60628

Maii ro: Send Grlosequent Tax Bills Tor

The Minastai tom B Hewe ik, Ing .
(294 2 Gieorn Biw el 4% 5. Bindido Br-

WidneHe, 1L @00A) Horw Gl I bosg




